Marion County
Board of County Commissioners

>

Procurement Services
v % 2631 SE Third St.

LR Ocala, FL 34471
Phone: 352-671-8444

Fax: 352-671-8451 CHANGE ORDER FORM

This form is to be used when a Purchase Order has a change in scope, amount or date, Amounts exceeding 10% of original award
requires BCC approval. Some fields may not be applicable and may be left blank. Use your cursor to hover over a field for help.

Date 08/15/2024 Department Utilities Change Order# 2
[ ]Additional Days Only Is Board Action Required? j‘ﬂ;g 9 / o / 74
]
Contractor/Vendor (Name & Address):
Bid/Contract/Quote Number & Project Title: Razorback LLC.
23B-134 177 Anclote Road

Tarpon Springs, FL. 34689
PO Number: 02400602

Contract Amount: 7F442533-534101 /7 /

Have you sent Procurement the revised P&P Bond? Yes[_] No[ ] N/A[X] Project Account N;fmber (If applicable):

3

GL Account NumbE{ZORG/OBJECT):

Is the change order amount from Contingency?  Yes[T] No[X]
Requesting Amount of Contingency:
JUSTIFICATION & DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE

The Deer Path & Salt Springs Hydro-Tanks require a post inspection after the repairs are performed on the tanks per
the Florida Department of Environmental Protection.

*BACKUP DOCUMENTATION MUST BE ATTACHED CLARIFYING CHANGE*

Original Ordered Amount: $110,800.00

Current Ordered Amount (Not the balance): 3“&;6? z’?\{ﬁé) e

The PO will be increased/decreased by this change order in the amount of, Increase

{Do not put contingency amount) Decrease [ |$6,000.00
The new PO amount including this change order will be: PN o)
(PO amount will not change if it comes from contingency){auto calculated) $1 9 s s ;ZOO '
Contract time will be Increased/decreased by DAYS 1 ]
Prior Substantial Completion Date! } Revised Substantial Completion Date ! i
Prior Final Completion Date t ‘ Revised Final Completion Date l x
Approval: ) / / BCC Approval (when applicable):
= “‘ s/ ey
Eggemr?‘ ignee Date’ Chairman, BCC Date
§ 1
¢ j’ ‘,rf;’ o ??é/
Project Mar. " Date Attest: Clerk of Court Date
Administration (if Applicable) Date M County Administrator Date
WaVay b “IN.
VAL QU0 D20 i
Procu feme“g ] 0 Date Revised 7/2024
-~





